

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 22-0518 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 6/21/2022 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 6/28/2022 **Final action:** 6/28/2022

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 1 to an Engineering Services Agreement with Graham Associates, Inc., to Increase the Contract Amount by \$2,479,025.00 for a Revised Contract Amount of \$2,577,110.00 for the WJ Boaz Road Roadway Widening Improvements

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0518, 2. M&C_Map CPN103299.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2022	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	